
Open Latin - U10 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Heidi Chilton 14 6 20

Archie Tudor-Williams 18 18

Sophia-Mae Melia 16 16

Ted Hinchliffe 12 12

Muireann Ni Bhriain 4 7 11

Scarlett Hill 10 10

Esme Kavanagh 9 9

Elizabeth Vaicekauskas 8 8

Eleanor Lawton 8 8

Violet Barker 6 6

Abigail Curzon 6 6

Harlow Carey 6 6

Ekaterina Evdokimova 6 6

Chloe Towers AMA8030 6 6

Charlotte Baldwin 6 6

Luchia Jones 6 6

Ruby Sophie Kia Holmes 5 5

Scarlett Allen 4 4

Candice Ma 4 4

Alice Williams 4 4

Zoe Bowen 4 4

Sarah Walker 4 4

Open Latin - U12 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Darcey Pallister 18 18

Eva Jones 16 16

Archie Tudor-Williams 14 14

Katrin Heida Valdimarsdottir 6 7 13

Lexi Hughes 12 12

Gracie Coles 10 10

Rebekah Onuoha 9 9

Esther Carter 8 8

Emily Iddon 8 8

Naomi Layla Evans 8 8

Strazzullo Concetta 6 6

Poppy Carlick 6 6



Biba Holloway 6 6

Paishey Saunders 6 6

Sofia Gabrane 6 6

Jorgia Galea 6 6

Esme Kavanagh 5 5

Eva Sorenne 4 4

Sophia-Mae Melia 4 4

Scarlett Hill 4 4

Cara Rose Porter 4 4

Ekaterina Evdokimova 4 4

Elizabeth Vaicekauskas 4 4

Chloe Towers AMA8030 4 4

Eva Pearl Powell 4 4

Ariane Belli Galdes 4 4

Lukrecija Zukauskaite 4 4

Luchia Jones 4 4

ELLA WOOD 4 4

Lacey Martell-Smith 4 4

Muireann Ni Bhriain 4 4

Sophia Florence 3 3

Rachel Onuoha 3 3

Heidi Chilton 3 3

May Phillips 3 3

Ruby Sophie Kia Holmes 3 3

Eleanor Lawton 3 3

Open Latin - U14 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Isla-Rose Flood 18 18

Morena Sommella 16 16

Serena Imperio 14 14

Riona Ni Bhriain 4 9 13

William Cooper 12 12

Dayane Rose LEpiscopo 10 10

Ana Erika Tudor 8 8

Grace Banham 8 8

Katrin Heida Valdimarsdottir 7 7

Lichelle Zheng 6 6



eve richardson 6 6

Charlotte Gunning 6 6

Cari Davies 6 6

Jessica Storey 6 6

Annalise Walker 6 6

Felicity Taylor 6 6

Katie Jones 6 6

May Phillips 6 6

Nanci Todd 4 4

Siena Upton 4 4

Holly Russell 4 4

Victoria Rosiak 4 4

Kolfreyja Klara Tomasdottir 4 4

Lottie Halton 4 4

Maria Alexandra Papp 4 4

Bethan 4 4

Asha Mei Bhabuta 4 4

Open Latin - U16 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Daria De Caro 18 18

Morena Sommella 16 16

MariaRosaria Coraggio 14 14

Riona Ni Bhriain 6 8 14

Cari Davies 12 12

Tilly Rose Ellel 10 10

Harriette Phillips 9 9

Abigail Care 8 8

Ana Erika Tudor 8 8

Lexie Pratt 7 7

Isla-Rose Flood 6 6

Serena Imperio 6 6

Summer Yarnold 6 6

Dayane Rose LEpiscopo 6 6

Martina Dainauskaite 6 6

Julia Szeloch 6 6

Liliana Kovacik 6 6

Jessica Baylis 6 6



Grace Banham 5 5

Sophie macdonald 4 4

Lichelle Zheng 4 4

eve richardson 4 4

Lottie Halton 4 4

Nancy Agnieszka Clark 4 4

Rose Donohue 4 4

Asha Mei Bhabuta 4 4

Chloe Hale 4 4

Felicity Taylor 4 4

Amy Vernon 4 4

Elena Haltoff 4 4

Open Latin - U25 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Bonnie-Rae Adams 14 9 23

Victoria Franklyn 18 18

Ashleigh Jones 16 16

Kiera Feldon 12 12

Mali Harris 6 5 11

- 10 10

Sakurako Tanaka 8 8

Carys Roberts 8 8

Harriette Phillips 8 8

Charlotte Bradford 7 7

Leigh-Ann Keogh 6 6

Olivia Nott 6 6

Naoise ONeill 6 6

Isabel Mills 6 6

Annie Kass 6 6


